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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: Lakefront Trail/ Navy Pier Flyover

SPECIFICATION NO: 108894 RFQ: 4312

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: June 20, 2013 @1:00 p.m. CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, 121 N LaSalle, Room 301

LEAD DEPARTMENT: Transportation DPS CONTACT PERSON: Lynnette Terrell, 312/744-9769

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org

Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Lynnette Terrell
Department of

Procurement Services
121 N. LaSalle St. Room 806

Chicago, IL 60602
312-744-9769

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org
312-744-9687

Gwendolyn Dancy
Department of

Procurement Services
121 N. LaSalle St. Room 806

Chicago, IL 60602
312-744-1932

Gwendolyn.dancy@cityofchicago.org
312-742-9466

D. McMillan CDOT
30 N. LaSalle, Suite 400

Chicago, IL 60602

Blake Richards Kiewit Infrastructure Co.
8501 W. Higgins Rd., Suite 400

Chicago, IL 60631
773-458-1250

BLAKE.RICHARDS@kiewit.com
773-458-1342

Timothy Polk Walsh Construction
929 W. Adams Street
Chicago, IL 60607

312-563-5400
tpolk@walshgroup.com

312-563-5447

Dave Hunt
F. H. Paschen, S. N.

Nielsen
5515 N. East River Road

Chicago, IL 60656
773-444-3474

dhunt@fhpaschen.com
773-693-0064

Quintin Huckabee Burling Builders, Inc.
44 W. 60

th
Street

Chicago, IL 60621
888-224-3294

qhuckabee@burlingbuilders.com
888-224-3297

Bob Laskey Belgard Hardscapes
One Hunt Court

Mundelein, IL 60060
847/949-3600

Bob.laskey@oldcastle.com
847/816-9062

Wendy Meierhoff-Aldrich BendTec
366 Garfield Avenue
Duluth, MN 55802

218/722-0205
wendy@bendtec.com

218/722-6598
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Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Mikael Heston Western Utility Contractors
2565 Palmer Avenue

University Park, IL 60484
708/235-1408

mikaelh@westernutility.com
708/235-1410

Craig Schmidt
Herlihy Mid-Continent

Company
1306 Marquette Drive
Romeoville, IL 60446

630/378-1000
craig@hmcco.net

630/378-1001

Fred Gibson
Scott Morrison

James McHugh
Construction Co.

1737 South Michigan
Chicago, IL 60616

312/986-8000
fgibson@mchughconstruction.com/

smorrison@mchughconstruction.com
312/431-8075

Matt Bosman Clayco
35 East Wacker Drive, Ste 1300

Chicago, IL
312/229-6439

bosmanm@claycorp.com

Bruce Bushnell Ty Lin International
200 S. Wacker Dr, Ste 1400

Chicago, IL 60606
312/777-2900

bbushnell@tylin.com
312/705-0305

Rob Hoekstra
Illinois Constructors

Corp
39W866 Fabyan Parkway

Elburn, IL 60119
630/232-7280

robhoekstra@icceo.com
630/232-6081

Dominique Jones Concrete Strategies
35 E. Wacker, Suite 1300

Chicago, IL 60601
312/229-6447

jonesd@concretestrategies.com

Aaron Henneberg
The Lane Construction

Corp
611 W. Jefferson, Suite 201

Shorewood, IL 60404
815/846-4466

abhenneberg@laneconstruct.com
815/846-2145

David Steele Muller& Muller Ltd.
312/432-4180x226

dsteele@muller2.com


